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Graduate Enrollment by School and Campus
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https://pyramid.pace.edu/direct?id=_ymzSHV3cqSF5tQ1zs3leB9dPlAcpdCZt8g8qdqKoLs9%2FqBcaG%2Bc6AmfSO%2FEBjsnAJceRFZ69%2FIbllRyf%2FOGcMG%2Fs7s6uI1VawZe4Fh8n%2FUU0P6Osd43rItuY%2ByzscxixA1%2Bbg9pKuOvgkP5RSeqkP9A6yG6%2Bn2D%2FfKaZ%2FJa5gTJ2aF2gGfY%2Bjp8kcuEJswQjT5iMy3NtpRNXt3HhzngOXnC5u7wsmOei%2BBZp6sJovBtceEmFj%2F%2BT5scrLcFDychZmUO5FNZip0UaETBvlGfGp3%2B8caIkHdo0b%2FEjYBJhSgpdvDD8FpX%2FbWvuvGBuVG9f7n6IdcqMVudalvZM8hV3W0YnKRdh9qLXjWIUp92DcV85DTfF57S1xDkiZ%2B2%2FcPKzLulc2P6bqvpghJnHNOVJXzeJrAVbx6gxoCCDne3OBnM8piV0X1nT1X0ZBVIMY7q%2B9ZEaSo6zjD%2BJmQjjCxT89%2BrBRlUDPQQii7JR0MkDT2hx0BSFvLm%2B95HMWMVQ59IrDcI3VJ%2FxPhL0UZdxbI6U4tLkFFutYvP%2B5yVFaSz%2Fzk%2FYKTZsXo1Sv9A%2F9mkTKJckoofGqNnt00e7woNaI7LWLFJNXxv0XNDKUOFAZ9DPp%2Fl3gtOtMFIF3XVCAP6G%2BDn3
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Female (F)
Male (M)
Not Available (N)
Unknown (X)

‎5,
21

6

‎2,
21

9

‎2,
80

3

10 58
3

91
9 1,
89

5

69
1

39
6

6
3,

44
0

98

‎3,
86

7
5,

76
0

9 45
9

60
3 1,
23

9

62
9

31
8

4

2,
41

5

84

2,
27

8

1 12
4

31
6

65
6

62 78 2

1,
02

5
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Fall 2024 Undergraduate Gender and Ethnicity by 
Campus

5,216 7 366 604 1,312 372 267 5 2,219 64

2,803 3 214 312 582 313 129 1 1,215 34

18 3 3 1 6 5

1 1

8,038 10 583 919 1,895 691 396 6 3,440 98

3,867 7 292 428 876 330 224 4 1,652 54

1,877 2 164 173 363 293 94 758 30

16 3 2 6 5

5,760 9 459 603 1,239 629 318 4 2,415 84

1,349 74 176 436 42 43 1 567 10

926 1 50 139 219 20 35 1 457 4

2 1 1

1 1

2,278 1 124 316 656 62 78 2 1,025 14

Campus Gender

All Campuses Female (F)

Male (M)

Not Available (N)

Unknown (X)

All Campuses Sub Totals

New York City Female (F)

Male (M)

Not Available (N)

New York City Sub Totals

Pleasantville Female (F)

Male (M)

Not Available (N)

Unknown (X)

Pleasantville Sub Totals

All IPEDS
Ethniciti
es

America
n Indian
or
Alaska
Native

Asian Black or
African
America
n

Hispanic
s of any
race

Internati
onal

Multi-
Racial

Native
Hawaiia
n or
Other
Pacific

White Race
and
Ethnicity
Unknow
n

https://pyramid.pace.edu/direct?id=_Mq2%2FlY7Wx0efEz%2FVJGUrKj7KYx%2B8chvG6SAneBlLAcv6GotQ4UZOXx7CdnkxoZGKOtXKRUWmNKCZLSKnkrDZITLaV%2BJ9PkIL1sTGuRvv3yny9R2IliXrLis6xVKAkLuUJ8y6XJb%2F3RhbSKrTW6VhlGnERr9jzEZV66bpQFweL%2Becmohlv7Y9TMtCrtIsPNWpcCkP5THFSqK4odSX6YkGE8bGt%2BK9Yrd5JjS2M5Lq8GUNqvq%2BliN41ESA2Iv6svHQjfyUDx9Coxgn0b4Du%2F5eBNGhfRAb%2FvlyzvWdLVGatlX7oLWbcq%2FnNG1xlZ1vhrOsxUMFi0f7YVE%2FXmGjyYAjo%2FwWk7Vt2Jrfc4rTVrKzwlnhvzTVDcA04gQskk%2FU4r8wj8m3cMDjrxHCXaXyNVDo6Vl1HHbwPgroSSJjmlkWmo3rEHRzUUp2yjC4kTYPBzqI7vPBHgnC1B5PcNoEkIAiPwX2dTG1UvsQDp2SpdnXtEqo%2BwbAecv2thOL4rGN%2BLjcatxXKL%2Frdy7FZeNvEQnUngWNjhuHHHPde94SUouhO3yaVhgfI0H16U4xiUaGlh3ZauSA977%2FXlswvxO2PbuEFstC%2Bcu6TlXX4qzZKFT3ZXYvhQS73IU8LbWIJ34mKv0L7X3NumR727aZaQtOVQ0cbKOPRvEHy8UQedmHvMZr%2F9KmlfplpGUHJZctBoHmUd0A6O1DUFTmm9Hj6NSpMZssgtKtOg02yh0s37lPYFyizjg%3D
https://pyramid.pace.edu/direct?id=_pD9%2BohN%2BMo07cUWoeVrhib6uqqLprhlcqo1HHQBx3EkgepuDli%2BYgtJjKOkGY%2FGZIUOwaB11ngPmUDNZlZVFcYDMULVEWvqDtNp%2FDeHYDs7abZWPYkvWaCwX2A0Uy0OKxy5Gl73vprTa%2F1TeplPRIbGr4uO2qwLhk9pI1yYBRybL2Jwkeou4BCh0ABqYrG%2BUSRqPgmFwRxV2Nu2rNFHj%2FsjYJVcna4EM4cgFztaau0I9GdNzO%2FuiUSgX7l11XfnSS8u3F8GB7L6URSivaOpZV7Ug6%2FtIuS0VktqISqWRWOtfUULHvix1kKpl4gwmpyjPUJya1p7krF1KhlfXt7ZCZG6nR62AqqrNr1pOESwFNTy2JTBsZbXcsQsmbcVJNmtLXi1YzMppFlviwd5JhEKd33OdlXmUNRY7%2FtetTyKkidAyjacTj3yjgU9cBFd4gfEPMECalmJ6UWHJAI%2FIlq3uABw40Ce6aLK8VgLyVdR8FNYxSN2CUcJ0KhfewvwvtfbwecF0wz6K%2BnMO5tUcTVysNjKpAz8tGUOJvQ2H7DzaAX4imYHTSxFsMJI90nXV1U7beyaGogRjg3O7XRzZSo%2BYlTfAU6NclIcQ2lGWaTB3QFJ9m0sglGHA0HQ8E46Pnh9dHEvtgqzGKIELJ%2F1oElpaCLRHEO5Zvv%2BamA9uxt1Vmn3euhdXqQ4tJ0JfvAtcZ6gk6Gt2joAEQeloMQAHO8kNyupXNZuRFu6tpbsy8%2F5IfAE%3D
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All Campuses
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Gender
Female (F)
Male (M)
Not Available (N)
Unknown (X)

‎3,
34

1

‎1,
16

9

‎2,
21

1

‎1,
15

5

6

37
1

44
0 73
6

2,
08

0

92 3

1,
69

3

17
5

‎1,
98

1
‎1,

65
3

‎1,
12

4

3,
66

4

3 23
6

22
1

36
2

1,
98

8

39 1

71
3

10
1

1,
04

3

2 89 17
6

21
3

60 27 2

42
6

48

88
9

1 46 43 16
1

32 26 0

55
4

26

Fall 2024 Graduate Gender and Ethnicity by Campus

3,341 3 260 319 504 906 60 2 1,169 118

2,211 3 108 120 225 1,155 32 1 517 50

43 3 1 7 19 6 7

1 1

5,596 6 371 440 736 2,080 92 3 1,693 175

1,981 1 154 145 240 850 25 1 503 62

1,653 2 79 75 118 1,124 14 205 36

29 3 1 4 14 4 3

1 1

3,664 3 236 221 362 1,988 39

39

https://pyramid.pace.edu/direct?id=_isZWcj4%2BhOFcXzhY980Wt6jX8XQuajcWEXJa%2BycKKw2iLi0%2FFDT7LE4vPPYiUc%2FIQ6qD47RZpGsLbMZMv9NpzWadI5I1TCF5ivPtmoTSuuGy4I4HkEOMuEOOtp%2F2j9mGbchNuhdJu1pba%2B2MDP9Y7RH3rhKJDsS357crVa7nuBq%2BMUzTNWDK0DQWT2cMG%2B1PYJikAUUpIkHPehdRjS%2BW2u7wETTMR4kCXyyvn%2F1q85iY5xuZbTpLwDeUuy%2FMTliTBgJhxFDfmHZSNf5%2B%2FCanY17mMLqth4XOH1gdYHKIZifa7wJsCEeqGFEs0IZYc3rv3wo0UdJnJlrlNxDGTpb8L2hAoJaU9A%2F675VKG8jKsIW3FcbtFHdw%2FH9RmSJO3JFmddnMpzrrO%2FTWAKfhkX8lw%2FxbHGjLIYLDYQC%2FAZvoWSJf5c0gmfZVM%2FKEbquv7zqxr%2B2X9Xld%2FApI6aH80mqdJ%2BA9IKjRVnZ1NSH%2BUjQOKZhZMLCkQR9gZBF6yab8O9TRk9FTnJDo96Gf3BLL8DF5f0PqRC7Pjkwawq8KvYxW%2BIYhWla5JtuGWxERuJYnOvCbC3DWAfAMI17HSCeQ%2Fjpq0qHPdg2qSxEdVoORo4aEuHYA4qWGz4hVPKHSp31Kzbceya6nP%2FUyhrU6G4J2waDEe5MB2LEf6Biskci7kX288DRKDVB91s87SQe3Ys6i1JczvugJxSw6sfgrvnfTMsL7otsgl36XiVN%2FymCFfJ6O2ME%3D
https://pyramid.pace.edu/direct?id=_ALj9Q3cv6TYeJKwpe1hUYPkPCoBxo8XO0YmkTTLzxrNbX%2BML1qwd88L%2Fj%2FECA6schXnWm6OaEL3pQP2ibv1PCFMLa3goVj7rM1LFUfQzWAx%2FKQkXcHLEKk%2BsnHKsLCfIYEiJ9d8Hz1bPalm%2BRY008rxCO7MIS4WotEzYydwOZqFB7Nh4fB2ANFe0KGtyXh488itlfsDMiETFKAk2Q%2B23kbD2zsuCiyOi72CiG98S8pvcgpXQ5G6jwedSXtyv4fTDfvkSNiyzUidg7%2Fpoa51J2rxc0%2FjUy7H0v7FpnYFqlIA8gqR%2Bl9pppNJRusku6Ngw1wHp243UVYOr1E6lLL9W2f%2BZnXpz2ywJHlw0VuIXR6lbras%2BwNeHH3sN7BdsuTBocxEuIHXNn4xUMmtoQ5ppxUchm8Lb7c6lV8Hn1QVXw7T%2Bk6upx%2B0w6OXvqfFLoookBf5vDtbZ0WxG1%2Fbm89VodMPZfpZEb8p6Zn43%2ByB9lJAVCmjA0n31V%2BQoVVVsbWGzyrK27k98a4Kh0wEJjdsWMj1CrhkMuhIERl%2FobO4gEsWTfTtI33VJoqGe3kNF1GmW6Qd%2BWOR%2Fmfn3qhPuUcuulglXWD2RxgvvG0zKwmdabUlGc%2Figukm8tJj1IEnva5yOE4A7A10xydinYPxzhLyYWjppCklQBBl0uVnyYhtxwIjclhwGeWUJRv0On216pyL0UFywJi5xmHX1JFKydrJ9efgEmGkTEoqEG86UFixKBNU%3D
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Fall 2024 Pace FTE Summary


